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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Best Affiliat Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2024-25
Class : FYBVoc Software Development
Academic
University | . .. Student's Aid Library | Other | Comp. fab | 1AL M.g | REStrUCHIANG | i inistration | _Student
Tuition Fee | Exam Fees Gym. Fee & Development Total
Reg.Fee Fund Fee Fee fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
695.00 41400.00 4500.00 130.00 500.00] 1000.00] 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 77,370.00
Class : SYBVoc Software Development
Academic
. i < : Restructuring 2 . Student
University Tuition Fee | Exam Fees Student's Aid Gym. Fee Library | Other | Comp. lab | LA.ILM.S Py Administration Development Total
Reg.Fee Fund Fee Fee fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
0.00 37030.00 4500.00 130.00 500.00| 1000.00| 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00| 72,305.00
Class :TYBVoc Software Development
Academic
. ; s ! Restructuring - A Student
University Tuilticei Feo | Exami Fass Student's Aid Gym. Fee Library | Other | Comp. lab | LA.LM.S 2 Administration Development Total
Reg.Fee Fund Fee Fee fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
0.00 32530.00 4500.00 130.00 500.00] 1000.00| 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 19000.00| 66,805.00
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7~ PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4055/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.




